8.00-9.00
9.00-9.30
9.30-10.00
10.00-10.30
10.30-11.00
11.00-11.30
11.30-12.00
12.00-1.00
1.00-1.30
1.30-2.00
2.00-2.30
2.30-3.00
3.00-3.30
3.30-4.00
4.00-4.30
4.30-5.00
5.00-6.00
6.00-7.00
7.00-8.00 Option A
8.00-9.00 Option A
7.00-8.00 Option B

8.00-9.00 Option B

Wednesday Thursday Friday

Tuesday

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast
Welcome Talk Travel to venue Travel to venue Travel to venue
ARCHITECT
IMMERSIVE
EXPERIENCE International Law Politics and Migration Global
TIMETABLE Theory Governance Policy Sustainability
Theory Workshop Mini UN
"Why sustainability?" Sustainability Conference
Arrivals Activities on
Workshop Ecocide

Return to Boarding

Return to Boarding Return to Boarding Return to Boarding Return to Boarding

Departures




