

Time	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	
8.00-9.00		Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	
9.00-9.30		Welcome Talk	Travel to venue	Travel to venue	Travel to venue	Visits/Events with NGOs	
9.30-10.00	ARCHITECT	International Law Theory	Politics and Governance	Migration Policy	Global Sustainability		
10.00-10.30	IMMERSIVE						
10.30-11.00	EXPERIENCE	Theory	Governance	Policy	Sustainability		
11.00-11.30	TIMETABLE						
11.30-12.00							
12.00-1.00		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	
1.00-1.30		Theory Workshop "Why sustainability?"	Guest Lunch	Dorset Fieldtrip	Mini UN Conference	Visits/Events with NGOs	
1.30-2.00			Ecocide				
2.00-2.30		Activities	Sustainability	"What Sustainable Looks Like"	Ecocide		
2.30-3.00	Arrivals		Workshop				
3.00-3.30							
3.30-4.00							
4.00-4.30		Return to Boarding	Return to Boarding	Return to Boarding	Return to Boarding	Return to Boarding	
4.30-5.00			Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Departures	
5.00-6.00							
6.00-7.00	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner		
7.00-8.00 Option A	Drinks	Contemporary Dancing	Ball room dancing (optional)	VR Gaming	End of course party		
8.00-9.00 Option A	Reception	Bournemouth Pavilion	Nice n Easy Dance Studio	BH2			
7.00-8.00 Option B	Drinks	BH2 Leisure	VR Gaming	Ghost Tour	End of course party		
8.00-9.00 Option B	Reception		BH2	Tyneham Village			